PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of PLANNING OFFICER / ASSISTANT DIRECTOR

(PLANNING) (BS-17) IN THE PUNJAB PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT

BOARD.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/61800371

2/61800527

3/61800421

4/61800490

5/61800248

6/61800099

7/61800358

8/61800412

9/61800087

23/61800602

DATED:

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

ALl MURTAZA
SARFRAZ AHMAD

MANNAN HASSAN KHAN
FARRUKH HASSAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD REHAN ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

ABDUL REHMAN
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

RAJA MUHAMMAD AKSHAF BIN SAFDAR
SAFDAR HUSSAIN JAVID

MUHAMMAD SAJID
SUMAIR KHAN

SANIA SAJJAD
SAJJAD ZAHEER

TAYYABA HINA
MUHAMMAD ANWAR

MUHAMMAD RASHID HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD I1JAZ HUSSAIN

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

ANUM SHAHZAD
SHAHZAD MASIH

DOMICILE

OKARA

LAHORE

VEHARI

FAISALABAD

KHANEWAL

KASUR

LAHORE

JHANG

LAHORE

LAHORE

(SYEDA MALIKA)

SECRETARY
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