PPSC

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of PLANNING OFFICER / ASSISTANT DIRECTOR
(PLANNING) (BS-17) IN THE PUNJAB PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT BOARD.

MERIT/APP. NO	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
	AGAINST OPEN MERIT	
1/61800371	ALI MURTAZA SARFRAZ AHMAD	OKARA
2/61800527	MANNAN HASSAN KHAN FARRUKH HASSAN KHAN	LAHORE
3/61800421	MUHAMMAD REHAN ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	VEHARI
4/61800490	ABDUL REHMAN MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE	FAISALABAD
5/61800248	RAJA MUHAMMAD AKSHAF BIN SAFDAR SAFDAR HUSSAIN JAVID	KHANEWAL
6/61800099	MUHAMMAD SAJID SUMAIR KHAN	KASUR
7/61800358	SANIA SAJJAD SAJJAD ZAHEER	LAHORE
8/61800412	TAYYABA HINA MUHAMMAD ANWAR	JHANG
9/61800087	MUHAMMAD RASHID HUSSAIN MUHAMMAD IJAZ HUSSAIN	LAHORE

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

ANUM SHAHZAD

SHAHZAD MASIH

(SYEDA MALIKA)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

LAHORE

<u>DATED</u>: 02-08-2022 <u>CASE NO</u>. 19-RK-2021

23/61800602